
Direction: Corwen

40 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

71 bus Time Schedule
Corwen Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday 1:25 PM

Saturday Not Operational

71 bus Info
Direction: Corwen
Stops: 40
Trip Duration: 70 min
Line Summary:

The 71 bus line (Corwen - Denbigh) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Corwen: 1:25 PM(2) Denbigh: 9:50 AM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 71 bus station near you and find out when is the next 71 bus arriving.

71 bus time schedule & line map

Corwen - Denbigh View In Website Mode71

Morrisons, Denbigh

Lenten Pool, Denbigh

Library And Museum, Denbigh

Denbigh Police Station, Denbigh

Lidl, Denbigh

Plas Pigot, Fron

Denbigh High School, Denbigh

Pinetree Court, Denbigh

Ysgybor Wen Cottages, Brook House

Llwyn Bach, Llwyn

Llwyn-Y-Rhos, Llwyn

Pentre Motors, Pentre Llanrhaeadr

Glan Aber Farm, Pentre Llanrhaeadr

Bont Garreg Cottages, Three Sisters

Drovers Arms, Ruthin

Maes Derw, Rhos

Plas Einws Turn, Llanfwrog

Glasdir, Ruthin

Tesco, Ruthin

Town Hall, Ruthin

Duke`S Stores, Llanfwrog

Cross Keys Hotel, Llanfwrog

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/71/29157839/4717438/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842425-29157839&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Corwen%20-%20Denbigh
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Corwen_Denbigh-Wales-2107-1842425-29157839-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Corwen%20-%20Denbigh


Direction: Denbigh

36 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

71 bus Time Schedule
Denbigh Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday 9:50 AM

Saturday Not Operational

71 bus Info
Direction: Denbigh
Stops: 36
Trip Duration: 75 min
Line Summary:

Glanllyn Inn, Clawdd-Newydd

Tal Borth Turn, Clawdd-Newydd

Pont Petryal, Melin-Y-Wig

Bryn Celyn Turn, Melin-Y-Wig

Crown Inn, Llanfihangel Glyn Myfyr

Post Office, Llanfihangel Glyn Myfyr

Cerrigydrudion War Memorial, Cerrigydrudion

St Mary Magdalen`S Church, Cerrigydrudion

Pont Arddwyfaen, Llangwm

Ty-Nant Farm, Tynant

Dinmael

Goat Hotel, Maerdy

The Druids, Druid

Alwen Cottage, Tyn-Y-Cefn

Pont Corwen, Corwen

Station House, Corwen

Hafan Deg, Corwen

Corwen Car Park, Corwen

Corwen Car Park, Corwen

Station House, Corwen

Pont Corwen, Corwen

Alwen Cottage, Tyn-Y-Cefn

Goat Hotel, Maerdy

Dinmael

Ty-Nsnt Farm, Tynant

St Jerome`S Church, Llangwm

Pont Arddwyfaen, Llangwm

St Mary Magdalen`S Church, Cerrigydrudion

Cerrigydrudion War Memorial, Cerrigydrudion

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/71/29157839/4717438/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842425-29157839&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Corwen%20-%20Denbigh
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/71/29157839/4718914/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842425-29157839&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Corwen%20-%20Denbigh


71 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wales.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Post Office, Llanfihangel Glyn Myfyr

Crown Inn, Llanfihangel Glyn Myfyr

Bryn Celyn Turn, Melin-Y-Wig

Pont Petryal, Melin-Y-Wig

Tal Borth Turn, Clawdd-Newydd

Glanllyn Inn, Clawdd-Newydd

Cross Keys Hotel, Llanfwrog

Duke`S Stores, Llanfwrog

Town Hall, Ruthin

Ruthin Co-Op, Ruthin

Glasdir, Ruthin

Bryn Clwyd, Llanfwrog

Maes Derw, Rhos

The Drovers Arms, Ruthin

Llwyn-Y-Rhos, Llwyn

Llwyn Bach, Llwyn

Crud-Y-Castell, Brook House

Pinetree Court, Denbigh

Denbigh High School, Denbigh

Railway Inn, Fron

Lidl, Denbigh

Denbigh Police Station, Denbigh

Library And Museum, Denbigh

Lenten Pool, Denbigh

Morrisons, Denbigh
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